180
The i-Drive is an intelligent, small,
and powerful solution for a variety
of applications.
The i-Drive is suitable for controlling
permanent magnet brushless
(synchronous) motors as well as
squirrel cage induction motors.

 D
rives
How to Order
Order
Numbering
Example:
MODEL STYLE
S= Standard Interface
N= CAN Interface
CE FILTER
1= See Note 4
2= Class B - 1 Phase (external)
3= Class A - 3 Phase (external)
4= Class B - 3 Phase (external)
5= No Filter - 3 Phase Only
FEEDBACK
E= Encoder
H= Hall /
Encoder (1)
R= Resolver (1)
COOLING
MODULE
1= None
2= Size 1
3= Size 2 (2)
REGEN
RESISTOR (3)
1= None
2= Yes
B D S 0 2 1 E 1 1 2
CURRENT/VOLTAGE RATING
115VAC, 1Ø 208/230VAC, 1Ø 208/230VAC, 3Ø
021= 2.2 A 022= 2.2 A 023= 2.2 A
031= 3.4 A 032= 3.4 A 033= 3.4 A
071= 6.7 A 072= 6.7 A 073= 6.7 A
(3) Regen resistor
Model Resistance Maximum current Continuous Power Peak power Part Number